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County District Population %

Beaver UT 3 7,072 100.0

Box Elder UT 1 57,666 100.0

Cache UT 1 133,154 100.0

Carbon UT 4 20,412 100.0

Daggett UT 4 935 100.0

Davis UT 1 350,050 96.5

Davis UT 3 12,629 3.5

Duchesne UT 4 19,596 100.0

Emery UT 4 9,825 100.0

Garfield UT 4 5,083 100.0

Grand UT 4 9,669 100.0

Iron UT 3 57,289 100.0

Juab UT 3 11,786 100.0

Kane UT 4 7,667 100.0

Millard UT 3 12,975 100.0

Morgan UT 1 12,295 100.0

Piute UT 3 1,438 100.0

Rich UT 1 2,510 100.0

Salt Lake UT 2 817,904 69.0

Salt Lake UT 3 367,334 31.0

San Juan UT 4 14,518 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

County District Population %

Sanpete UT 3 28,437 100.0

Sevier UT 3 21,522 100.0

Summit UT 4 42,357 100.0

Tooele UT 3 72,698 100.0

Uintah UT 4 35,620 100.0

Utah UT 3 44,450 6.7

Utah UT 4 614,949 93.3

Wasatch UT 4 34,788 100.0

Washington UT 3 180,279 100.0

Wayne UT 4 2,486 100.0

Weber UT 1 262,223 100.0
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

County  -- Listed by District

Population %

District 1

Box Elder UT 57,666 100.0

Cache UT 133,154 100.0

Davis UT (part) 350,050 96.5

Morgan UT 12,295 100.0

Rich UT 2,510 100.0

Weber UT 262,223 100.0

District 1 Totals 817,898

District 2

Salt Lake UT (part) 817,904 69.0

District 2 Totals 817,904
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

Population %

District 3

Beaver UT 7,072 100.0

Davis UT (part) 12,629 3.5

Iron UT 57,289 100.0

Juab UT 11,786 100.0

Millard UT 12,975 100.0

Piute UT 1,438 100.0

Salt Lake UT (part) 367,334 31.0

Sanpete UT 28,437 100.0

Sevier UT 21,522 100.0

Tooele UT 72,698 100.0

Utah UT (part) 44,450 6.7

Washington UT 180,279 100.0

District 3 Totals 817,909
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

Population %

District 4

Carbon UT 20,412 100.0

Daggett UT 935 100.0

Duchesne UT 19,596 100.0

Emery UT 9,825 100.0

Garfield UT 5,083 100.0

Grand UT 9,669 100.0

Kane UT 7,667 100.0

San Juan UT 14,518 100.0

Summit UT 42,357 100.0

Uintah UT 35,620 100.0

Utah UT (part) 614,949 93.3

Wasatch UT 34,788 100.0

Wayne UT 2,486 100.0

District 4 Totals 817,905
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Communities of Interest (Landscape, 11x8.5) Enacted Congress B-V-C

Summary Statistics

Number of County not split 26

Number of County split 3

Number of County split in 2 3

Total number of splits 6
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